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((XXX)) OCCUPANT LOAD . SEE SHEET A0.30 THRU A0.36 FOR ALL U.L.
NOTES: ASSEMBLY DESIGN DESCRIPTIONS.
1. ALL UNIT DOOR CAPACITY - 180 PERSONS . SEE SHEET A0.20 FOR ASSEMBLY SOUND
2. 2.ALL EXIT DOOR COMMON AREA CAPACITY - 180 PERSONS RATINGS
EXCEPTION:GROUND FLOOR ENTRY LOBBY DOORS - 360 PERSONS . PROVIDE RECESSED PORTABLE FIRE
CONT. SEALANT 3. 36" WIDE ACCESSIBLE ROUTE REQUIRED PER FAIR HOUSING. EXTINGUISHERS AS REQUIRED BY NFPA 10
4. ALL DOORS ON ACCESSIBLE ROUTE TO HAVE A MINIMUM CLEARANCE STANDARDS FOR PORTABLE FIRE
OF 2-8" (32"). EXTINGUISHERS' 2014 EDITION. VERIFY EXACT
LOCATION AND F.E. TYPE WITH FIRE OFFICIAL.
91/2" g EMERGENCY LIGHT . PROVIDE ONE 2-A: 10-B:C Ib FIRE EXTINGUISHER
PER UNIT. COORDINATE ACTUAL TYPE AND
L TRAVEL DISTANCE TO EXIT LOCATION PER FIRE DEPARTMENT
: - — REQUIREMENTS.
= FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER . FIRE EXTINGUISHERS IN PUBLIC SPACES SHALL
= VERIFY EXACT LOCATIONS AND TYPES WITH LOCAL BE LOCATED WITHIN 75' TRAVEL DISTANCE.
- FIRE OFFICIALS . COMBUSTIBLE MATERIALS SHALL NOT BE
n PLACED OR STORED ON BALCONIES PER THE
a8 4 20 MIN DOOR FBC (5TH EDITION) AND NFPA 101 2014
5% EDITIONS.
o @ . . EXTERIOR WALLS ARE NOT RATED FOR FIRE
o :| 45 MIN DOOR SEPARATION THEY ARE RATED FOR
DT . STRUCTURE ONLY.
o . u * . SEE A0.02 FOR CODE DATA COMPLYING WITH
ol = = X @5 60 MIN DOOR THE FBC BUILDING CODE (5TH EDITION)
S| < = NE BUILDING & INTERNATIONAL FIRE PREVENTION
Rl @ &4 CODE (5TH EDITION)
oo N 90 MIN DOOR . ALL STAIRWAYS ARE TO CONFORM BUT NOT BE
> | = LIMITED TO NFPA 101 2014 EDITION SECTIONS
AR XXXIXXX = XXX 7.2.2.5.4 THROUGH 7.2.2.5.5.11.
W u o OCCUPANCY SYMBOL . ALL EXTERIOR & INTERIOR CONCRETE AND
i CAPACITY MASONRY BEARING WALLS SHALL HAVE (2) HR
A SQUARE FEET PER PERSON FIRE RATED RESISTANCE.
]
O
Z METAL HEAD FLASHING, — 14/2°X11 1/4"X11 1/4" KDAT, FIBER CEMENT ~ GROSSAREA (SQUARE FEET)
: SET IN A BED OF OR PVC TRIM. PAINTED = n
o g SEALANT ALONG TOP : 36" ACCESSIBLE ROUTE
o OF TRIM N
é _— CHAMFER CORNERS 1" RADIUS L ) REQUIRED 1 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION
o \ \ REQUIRED 2 HOUR FIRE SEPARATION
CONT. SEALANT s'?f\gaHé%}?éggUﬂSN PANEL W/ BRUSHED PER SECTION FBC 717.
o PROVIDE FIREBLOCKING AT 10'-0"
GYPSUM WALL BOARD | ALTESE CROSS SYMBOL W/ BRIGHT RED INTERVALS IN UL U341 WALLS
REFLECTIVE COLOR
PERMIT REVIEW STAMP
J 1/4" DIA. COUNTERSUNK SCREW HOLE
1/8" CONT. SEALANT BED
NOTE: EXTINGUISHER IN CABINET TO BE MIN. EEFE“S"ETSTST%TAROUND ON NOTE:
‘CS\C?LB'F?;EO éﬁk}gﬂw SIZE & TYPE WITH SEE ELEVATIONS FOR LOCATION
IN BUILDINGS

SEMIRECESSED FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET FIRE SIGN DETAIL
D1 112" =1-0" D3 112" =1-0"
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